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Description

199704170001
19621

04/17/1997
02:15:34

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703170000
80711

199704040001
04061

04/04/1997
08:56:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703100000
72541

199704080001
08941

04/08/1997
11:15:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

199704080001
08931

199704090001
09571

04/09/1997
09:28:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FRED, DARVIN
D

199704090001
09581

04/09/1997
09:28:39

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199705120001
48101

05/12/1997
03:38:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703190000
85181

199711190003
77071

11/19/1997
10:11:57

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199708120002
54991

199711190003
77081

11/19/1997
10:11:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199708120002
54981

199711210003
80151

11/21/1997
09:45:57

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT WATKINS,
GERALD L JR

199705120001
48231

199801080000
05771

01/08/1998
11:43:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199801080000
05761

199802180000
53021

02/18/1998
10:10:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199709050002
85911

199803120000
86061

03/12/1998
10:10:07

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199802200000
57271



199812180005
04381

12/18/1998
09:12:14

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199811200004
61631

199901040000
01411

01/04/1999
12:16:25

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199901040000
01401

199902020000
45341

02/02/1999
10:54:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199902020000
45331

199902150000
63351

02/15/1999
08:55:04

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
DAVID E

199611070003
71241

199903230001
21931

03/23/1999
01:02:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199903230001
21921

199906160002
52511

06/16/1999
08:54:40

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199905070001
91611

199906240002
64371

06/24/1999
01:22:59

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199906240002
64361

199907010002
76601

07/01/1999
11:16:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199907010002
76591

199908060003
30141

08/06/1999
10:32:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199908060003
30131

199912290005
23461

12/29/1999
11:47:29

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199912160005
06921

200006280002
15121

06/28/2000
09:30:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200006280002
15111

200009190003
27801

09/19/2000
10:07:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

200006090001
94751

200010060003
50641

10/06/2000
08:24:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200004180001
26961



200010200003
65921

10/20/2000
10:06:19

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

200009290003
44631

200102020000
38041

02/02/2001
11:26:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

200012270004
49151

200104060001
28411

04/06/2001
07:25:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200104060001
28401

200104120001
39241

04/12/2001
09:22:14

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200101030000
01811

200105110001
90591

05/11/2001
10:11:59

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200105110001
90581


