Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704170001 19621	04/17/1997 02:15:34	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199703170000 80711	
199704040001 04061	04/04/1997 08:56:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199703100000 72541	
199704080001 08941	04/08/1997 11:15:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK					199704080001 08931	
199704090001 09571	04/09/1997 09:28:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRED, DARVIN D						
199704090001 09581	04/09/1997 09:28:39	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK						
199705120001 48101	05/12/1997 03:38:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199703190000 85181	
199711190003 77071	11/19/1997 10:11:57	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199708120002 54991	
199711190003 77081	11/19/1997 10:11:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199708120002 54981	
199711210003 80151	11/21/1997 09:45:57	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	WATKINS, GERALD L JR					199705120001 48231	
199801080000 05771	01/08/1998 11:43:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					199801080000 05761	
199802180000 53021	02/18/1998 10:10:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199709050002 85911	
199803120000 86061	03/12/1998 10:10:07	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199802200000 57271	

199812180005 04381	12/18/1998 09:12:14	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			199811200004 61631	
199901040000 01411	01/04/1999 12:16:25	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO			199901040000 01401	
199902020000 45341	02/02/1999 10:54:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199902020000 45331	
199902150000 63351	02/15/1999 08:55:04	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, DAVID E			199611070003 71241	
199903230001 21931	03/23/1999 01:02:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			199903230001 21921	
199906160002 52511	06/16/1999 08:54:40	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			199905070001 91611	
199906240002 64371	06/24/1999 01:22:59	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			199906240002 64361	
199907010002 76601	07/01/1999 11:16:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			199907010002 76591	
199908060003 30141	08/06/1999 10:32:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			199908060003 30131	
199912290005 23461	12/29/1999 11:47:29	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			199912160005 06921	
200006280002 15121	06/28/2000 09:30:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200006280002 15111	
200009190003 27801	09/19/2000 10:07:16	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO			200006090001 94751	
200010060003 50641	10/06/2000 08:24:02	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			200004180001 26961	

200010200003 65921	10/20/2000 10:06:19	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			200009290003 44631	
	02/02/2001 11:26:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			200012270004 49151	
	04/06/2001 07:25:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200104060001 28401	
200104120001 39241	04/12/2001 09:22:14	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200101030000 01811	
200105110001 90591	05/11/2001 10:11:59	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200105110001 90581	